ALL STARS SWIMMING TEAM BY EVENT 2023

CATEGORY
G U13
B U13
GUu14
BU14
G U15
B U15
G U1l6
B U16

G U17

B U17
G U19
B U19

G U13

BU13

G U14

B U14

G U15

B U15

G U16

B U16

EVENT
100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m
100 m

100 m

100 m
100 m
100 m

4 x 100m
Relay

4 x 100m
Relay

4 x 100m
Relay

4 x 100m
Relay

4 x 100m
Relay

4 x 100m
Relay

4 x 100m
Relay

4 x 100m
Relay

STROKE
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

DIVISION
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1

Div 1

Div 1
Div 1
Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

COMPETITOR

Cassie Joyce
Aaden Kettle
Madelyn Bertolini
Kaiya Williams
Emma Stewart
Romeo Zver
Sylvia Czajko
Lucas Fackerell
Kyra Tierney
Helena Toms
Sean Alcorn
Eloise Cleaver
Tom Prowton
Cassie Joyce

Kaydee Van Deventer

Amelia Lissett
Kate Rattray
Aaden Kettle
Noah Janes
Lachlan Nunes
Rhys Fowler
Madelyn Bertolini
Lucia Anderson
Freya Bowyer
Jemma Higgins
Kaiya Williams
Joseph Bridgman
Luke Booth
Charles Westran
Emma Stewart
Eilidh Milne
Angelina Smythe
Aoife Malone
Romeo Zver
Tadhg Smith
Nikolay Dwyer
John Warrilow
Sylvia Czajko
Bridgette Brodalka
Sidney Ashby
Yohanna Jackson
Lucas Fackerell
Sam Carmignani
Anyi Duan
Jurgens Wilson

SCHOOL

Sacred Heart College
Mazenod College
Newman College

Kolbe Catholic College
Sacred Heart College
Kolbe Catholic College
John XXIII College
Prendiville Catholic College
Mandurah Baptist College
Mercedes College
Mandurah Catholic College
Mater Dei College

Peter Moyes ACS

Sacred Heart College
Newman College

Peter Moyes ACS
Mercedes College
Mazenod College

CBC Fremantle

Kolbe Catholic College
Newman College
Newman College

Kolbe Catholic College

Lake Joondalup Baptist College

St Mark's ACS
Kolbe Catholic College

St Stephen's School - Duncraig

St Mark's ACS

Mazenod College

Sacred Heart College
Corpus Christi College
John XXIII College
Prendiville Catholic College
Kolbe Catholic College
Sacred Heart College

CBC Fremantle

All Saints' College

John XXIII College
Prendiville Catholic College
Mandurah Catholic College
St Mark's ACS

Prendiville Catholic College
Sacred Heart College
Kennedy Baptist College
St Mark's ACS

TIME
1:06.82
1:02.79
1:04.44
1:01.12
1:03.07

58.17
58.26
54.37
1:02.32
1:02.32
55.63
1:03.68
54.27
1:06.82
1:07.03
1:07.48
1:10.25
1:02.79
1:05.47
1:06.47
1:08.52
1:04.44
1:05.13
1:05.47
1:07.61
1:01.12
1:02.73
1:03.14
1:03.14
1:03.07
1:03.58
1:04.87
1:05.10
58.17
58.20
59.77
1:00.86
58.26
1:02.41
1:03.47
1:04.19
54.37
55.29
58.32
58.66



G U17

B U17

G U19

B U19

G U13

B U13

G U14

B U14

G U15

B U15

G U16

B U16

G U17

B U17

G U19

B U19

G Jnr

B Jnr

4 x 100m
Relay

4 x 100m
Relay

4 x 100m
Relay

4 x 100m
Relay

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

4 x 50m
Medley
Relay

4 x 50m
Medley
Relay

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Backstroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Freestyle

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2

Kyra Tierney
Helena Toms
Abbey Burgess
Kaitlyn James
Sean Alcorn
James Neal
Braden Fyneman
Brodie Isard
Eloise Cleaver
Caitlin Leather
Jaymie Lutton
Jennifer Byrne
Tom Prowton
Alexander Sillitoe
Lenny Russell
Riley Suckling
Niamgh Harrington
Heidi Reichstein
Jacob Monaco
Josh Morrison
Megan Maley
Brooklyn Rayne
Emmett McHugh
Daniel Angelevski
Anouk Potter
Tana Hathway
Joshua Powell
Jack Woods
Bianca Petsos
Tamzyn Laverack
Harry Rosman
Finn Knox
Darcey McDonald
Jasmin Afflick
Declan Mould
Thomas Woodrow
Emma Stegmann
Samantha Crusan
Charles Hodge
Jacob Hale

Eilidh Milne
Freya Bowyer
Emma Stewart
Megan Maley
Tadhg Smith
Jack Woods

Leo Ghilardi
Joshua Powell

Mandurah Baptist College
Mercedes College

Prendiville Catholic College
Kennedy Baptist College
Mandurah Catholic College
Sacred Heart College

John XXIII College

Mazenod College

Mater Dei College

Frederick Irwin Anglican School
Chisholm Catholic College
The King's College

Peter Moyes ACS

Carey Baptist College - Harris
Kolbe Catholic College

St Norbert College

Tranby College

South Coast Baptist College
Emmanuel Catholic College
Holy Cross College

Frederick Irwin Anglican School
St Mary Mackillop

Newman College

John Septimus Roe ACS

St George's Anglican Grammar School
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School

Guildford Grammar School
CBC Fremantle

John XXIII College
Mandurah Catholic College
Kennedy Baptist College
Sacred Heart College
Mercedes College
Newman College

CBC Fremantle

CBC Fremantle

Peter Moyes ACS

Sacred Heart College

John XXIII College

Swan Christian College
Corpus Christi College
Lake Joondalup Baptist College
Sacred Heart College
Frederick Irwin Anglican School
Sacred Heart College

CBC Fremantle

CBC Fremantle

Guildford Grammar School

1:02.32
1:02.32
1:03.76
1:04.03
55.63
56.02
56.66
57.79
1:03.68
1:03.81
1:04.36
1:04.75
54.27
54.49
56.33
56.70
29.79
31.12
29.43
30.77
28.95
29.47
28.21
28.22
29.31
29.35
26.58
26.92
28.22
28.86
26.58
26.83
29.98
30.22
26.53
26.57
29.47
30.15
25.12
25.37
32.91
37.16
30.83
28.95
29.90
32.19
28.48
26.58



G Snr

B Snr

G U13

B U13

G U114

B U14

G U15

B U15

G U16

B U16

G U17

B U17

G U19

B U19

G U13
B U13
G U114
BU14
G U15
B U15
G U16
B U16
G U17
B U17
G U19
B U19

G U13

B U13

4 x 50m
Medley
Relay

4 x 50m
Medley
Relay

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50 m
50m
50 m
50 m
50m
50m
50m

50 m

50 m

Backstroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Freestyle
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Butterfly
Freestyle

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Breaststroke

Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly
Butterfly

Backstroke

Backstroke

Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2

Kaitlyn James
Scarlett Riddle
Lily O'Meara
Bianca Petsos
Tom Prowton
Linus Schad

Sam Carmignani
Charles Hodge
Kaydee Van Deventer
Grace Czajko
Aaden Kettle
Noah Janes
Freya Bowyer
Brielle Dredge
Jesse Whyte
Kaiya Williams
Ruby Eastaugh
Anouk Potter
Jack Woods

Kalel Jacinto

Ella Popham
Amelie McKeon
Lucas Fackerell
Sam Carmignani
Scarlett Riddle
Lily O'Meara
Daniel Eve
James Neal
Caitlyn Ludlow
Georgia Blaine
Linus Schad

Tom Prowton
Kaydee Van Deventer
Josh Morrison
Madelyn Bertolini
Daniel Angelevski
Emma Stewart
Leo Ghilardi
Sidney Ashby
Sam Carmignani
Lily O'Meara
Sean Alcorn
Summer Houston
Alexander Sillitoe
Kaydee Van Deventer
Niamgh Harrington
Rhys Fowler
Noah Janes

Kennedy Baptist College

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School
John XXIII College

Peter Moyes ACS

CBC Fremantle

Sacred Heart College

John XXIII College

Newman College

John XXIII College

Mazenod College

CBC Fremantle

Lake Joondalup Baptist College
Kolbe Catholic College

St Stephen's School - Duncraig
Kolbe Catholic College

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School

St George's Anglican Grammar School

CBC Fremantle
Mandurah Baptist College
St Stephen's School - Duncraig

St George's Anglican Grammar School

Prendiville Catholic College

Sacred Heart College

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School
Kennedy Baptist College

Sacred Heart College

Helena College

Lake Joondalup Baptist College
CBC Fremantle

Peter Moyes ACS

Newman College

Holy Cross College

Newman College

John Septimus Roe ACS

Sacred Heart College

CBC Fremantle

Mandurah Catholic College

Sacred Heart College

Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School
Mandurah Catholic College
Mandurah Baptist College

Carey Baptist College - Harris
Newman College

Tranby College

Newman College

CBC Fremantle

32.31
35.61
30.47
28.22
27.71
31.09
26.67
25.12
40.18
41.52
38.82
40.50
37.16
38.44
37.76
37.81
37.77
38.06
32.19
34.92
37.73
38.77
34.40
34.70
35.61
37.70
34.43
34.94
37.22
37.25
31.09
32.21
3191
33.65
31.93
29.78
30.83
28.48
31.55
26.67
30.47
27.05
30.78
27.19
35.58
37.05
36.06
36.88



G U114

B U14

G U15

B U15

G U16

B U16

G U17

B U17

G U19

B U19

G U13

B U13

G U14

B U14

G U15

B U15

G U16

50m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

50 m

4 x 50m
Relay

4 x 50m
Relay

4 x 50m
Relay

4 x 50m
Relay

4 x 50m
Relay

4 x 50m
Relay

4 x 50m
Relay

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Backstroke

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2
Div 1
Div 2

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Megan Maley
Brielle Dredge
Kaiya Williams
Charles Westran
Eilidh Milne
Emma Stewart
Tadhg Smith
Nikolay Dwyer
Zoe Stachewicz
Sylvia Czajco
Sam Carmignani
Lucas Fackerell
Kaitlyn James
Violet Reynolds
Declan Mould
James Neal
Caitlin Leather
Sophia Tarman
Tom Prowton
Jacob Hale
Niamgh Harrington
Heidi Reichstein
Lily Massey
Maya Pike

Jacob Monaco
Josh Morrison
Dylan Paap
Jackson Clifford
Megan Maley
Brooklyn Rayne
Lara Wright
Natalie Thong
Emmett McHugh
Daniel Angelevski
Pamoana Pirikahu
Seight Sarah
Anouk Potter
Tana Hathway
Sasha Pallis

Lara Lane
Joshua Powell
Jack Woods
James Bornmann
Lucas Ryan
Bianca Petsos
Tamzyn Laverack
Aurelia Leach
Amelie McKeon

Frederick Irwin Anglican School
Kolbe Catholic College

Kolbe Catholic College
Mazenod College

Corpus Christi College

Sacred Heart College

Sacred Heart College

CBC Fremantle

All Saints' College

John XXIII College

Sacred Heart College
Prendiville Catholic College
Kennedy Baptist College

St Mary Mackillop

CBC Fremantle

Sacred Heart College
Frederick Irwin Anglican School
Peter Moyes ACS

Peter Moyes ACS

Swan Christian College

Tranby College

South Coast Baptist College
Peter Moyes ACS

Grace Christian School
Emmanuel Catholic College
Holy Cross College

St Mark's ACS

Mother Teresa Catholic College
Frederick Irwin Anglican School
St Mary Mackillop

Kingsway Christian College
Chisholm Catholic College
Newman College

John Septimus Roe ACS

Georgiana Molloy Anglican School

Emmanuel Catholic College

St George's Anglican Grammar School
Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School

John XXIII College

Kennedy Baptist College
Guildford Grammar School
CBC Fremantle

Newman College

St Stephens School Carramar
John XXIII College

Mandurah Catholic College
Chisholm Catholic College

St George's Anglican Grammar School

35.14
35.49
32.07
32.19
32.91
33.23
29.90
31.38
32.66
33.97
30.15
30.48
32.31
33.34
28.54
29.32
33.96
34.19
27.71
28.99
29.79
31.12
31.37
31.40
29.43
30.77
30.94
31.07
28.95
29.47
30.38
30.49
28.21
28.22
28.34
28.57
29.31
29.35
29.59
29.74
26.58
26.92
26.98
2751
28.22
28.86
29.12
29.54



B U16

G U17

B U17

G U19

B U19

4 x 50m
Relay

4 x 50m
Relay

4 x 50m
Relay

4 x 50m
Relay

4 x 50m
Relay

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Freestyle

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Div 1

Harry Rosman
Finn Knox

Leo Prout
Sebastian Shivak
Darcey McDonald
Jasmin Afflick
Carys D'Addario
Jordane Sharafizad
Declan Mould
Thomas Woodrow
Noah Dean

Kallan Parsons
Emma Stegmann
Samantha Crusan
Regan Ashby
Emma Pittman
Charles Hodge
Jacob Hale

Jake Paynter
Lachlan French

Kennedy Baptist College
Sacred Heart College
Nagle Catholic College
CBC Fremantle

Mercedes College
Newman College

Guildford Grammar School
Sacred Heart College

CBC Fremantle

CBC Fremantle

All Saints' College

St Stephen's School - Duncraig
Peter Moyes ACS

Sacred Heart College
Mandurah Catholic College
Guildford Grammar School
John XXIII College

Swan Christian College
Newman College

Kennedy Baptist College

26.58
26.83
27.14
27.21
29.98
30.22
30.30
30.36
26.53
26.57
26.97
27.03
29.47
30.15
30.18
30.25
25.12
25.37
25.87
25.97

MULTI CLASS ALL STARS 2023

CATEGORY EVENT STROKE CLASSHCATION  COMPETITOR SCHOOL TIME
GuUl4 50m Freestyle S19 Zahra Craig Kingsway Christian College 41.04
GuUl4 50m Breaststroke SB19 Tyler Craig Kingsway Christian College 57.65
G uUl4 50m Backstroke S19 Zahra Craig Kingsway Christian College 52.85
G U15 50m Freestyle S15 Rebekah Fraser Rehoboth Christian College 34.83
G U15 50m Breaststroke SB15 Rebekah Fraser Rehoboth Christian College 45.75
G U15 50m Backstroke S15 Rebekah Fraser Rehoboth Christian College 38.92
G U15 50m Butterfly S15 Rebekah Fraser Rehoboth Christian College 38.24
B U15 50m Freestyle S7 Alexey Ulupov Seton Catholic College 46.55
B U15 50m Breaststroke SB6 Alexey Ulupov Seton Catholic College 1:42.12
B U15 50m Backstroke S7 Alexey Ulupov Seton Catholic College 51.53
B U15 50m Butterfly S7 Alexey Ulupov Seton Catholic College 1:02.27
G U16 50m Freestyle SB19 Bel Dabic Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School 31.74
G U16 50m Breaststroke SB19 Bel Dabic Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School 46.35
G U16 50m Backstroke S19 Bel Dabic Bunbury Cathedral Grammar School 40.11
B U16 50m Freestyle S19 Zachary McCamley St Mark's ACS 29.20
B U16 50m Breaststroke SB19 Zachary McCamley St Mark's ACS 42.76
B U16 50m Backstroke S19 Zachary McCamley St Mark's ACS 38.62
B U16 50m Butterfly S19 Zachary McCamley St Mark's ACS 33.45
G U19 50m Freestyle S10 Reese Prior Mater Dei College 39.20
G U19 50m Backstroke S10 Reese Prior Mater Dei College 50.71
B U19 50m Breaststroke SB7 Caleb Whyte Peter Carnley ACS 2:09.26
B U19 50m Backstroke S7 Caleb Whyte Peter Carnley ACS 2:29.70



